
LOT 18 BLOCK A MAULDIN
WOODLANDS S/D PHASE 2.
ORB 833-164, WD 1031-2206,

BECKER LINDSEY MARIE
140 SW REDMOND GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-4S-16-03265-218

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

33416.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/03/2024 JS 5.39 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

32,127
9,500
55,000
96,627
50,853
45,774

HX HB DX 30,000
15,774
96,627

0

96,627

1325/2205 11/14/2016 WD Q I 01 47,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTIAN H HANSEN

LINDSEY MARIE BECKE

1049/2644 6/20/2005 WD Q I 73,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK & MELONY E PATRI

WAYNE A & CHRISTIAN
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000049788 Roof Replacement 8,300 05/13/2024

17050 M H 125 06/06/2000

16830 M H 75 04/04/2000

2017HX Base Yr

140 SW REDMOND GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,152 116.2000 69.72 80,317 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 32,127

1,152 1,152 32,127

BAS= W48 S24 E48 N24$.

BAS

48

24

48

24

1 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 600

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 100

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1986 1986 3 100 1,200

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

9,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


